Manufacturers of Sensors, Bioreactors and Process Control Automation
D500 and D600 Series
Dissolved Oxygen Sensors
for Biotech Applications
NEW!!
OxyProbe  II
NEW!!
Pure Process Latinoamerica. www.pure-process.com atencion.clientes@pure-process.com

T-Pull
25 mm sensors for use in SIP vessels, from 20 L to 20,000 L
Ordering Information
VARIOPIN               D9
www.broadleyjames.com  Tollfree: 800.288.2833  sales@broadleyjames.com p.5
12 mm Sensor
Order Number
25 mm Sensor
Order Number
Small diameter sensors for use in benchtop bioreactors,
or single-use systems, like Hyclone   and Xcellerex®®
Pure Process Latinoamerica. www.pure-process.com atencion.clientes@pure-process.com
Tel: +52 (55) 6273-4046 / 6273-4047 / 6273-4048
www.broadleyjames.com  Tollfree: 800.288.2833  sales@broadleyjames.comp.6
REPLACEMENT CAP SLEEVE (Steel Casing)
Accessories
In critical biotech applications
the electrolyte should be
changed after every run to
yield best results. The shelf life
of this solution is approxi-
mately 2 years.  Lot numbers
and expiration dates are clearly
marked on each bottle for
tracking purposes.
AM-9657-S (Standard) AM-9657-G (Guarded)
MK29-01 1-pack    MK29-04 4-pack   MS29-16 16-pcs
Single Cartridge Kit (MK29-01)
This kit includes everything required to
replace the membrane cartridge and
internal o-rings on one 12 mm
OxyProbe®  II.
Four Cartridge Kit (MK29-04)
This kit contains everything required to
replace four membrane cartridges on a
12 mm OxyProbe®  II, packaged in one
box for easy storage.
16 Piece Cartridge Kit (MS29-16)
This convenient bulk pack is the most
popular among large volume users. It
contains 16 membrane cartridges in one
easy-to-store box. Internal o-rings, gaskets
and electrolyte must be ordered separately.
AS-3140-C30-0025 (25 ml)
AS-3140-C30-0250 (250 ml)
DO sensors may need to be polarized for several hours prior to calibration
and use. Polarization modules allow this to be done without the need for
a transmitter. They are available with either the D9 or VP connector.
When the dissolved oxygen sensor is connected to the Smart Polariser
a polarising voltage is automatically applied to the sensor.  The unit
displays the raw nA output from the sensor, the temperature from the
sensor’s internal temperature compensator and the unit’s battery
voltage. This allows the user to test the dissolved oxygen sensor raw
output (nA) in air (100%) and in zero oxygen conditions (0%).
DISSOLVED OXYGEN ELECTROLYTE SOLUTION
SMART POLARIZER (Part Number AM-9660)
STANDARD POLARIZER (Part Number AM-9221)
This battery operated module attaches directly to any OxyProbe®. It
uses a lithium battery, with a �ve year life span, which should be
checked annually. This polarization module allows maximum portability
of a polarized sensor.